~J ::5 PAINT

zabns INSTRUCTIONS
The CODE LETTERS (a.b.c.
etc.) shown on the Colour-plan
and Mini-Paint plans indicate
the correct paint colour from
the Humbral Authentic range.
[See list below).

INSTRUCTIONS
POUR LA PEINTURE

Les LETTRES a) b) c) etc.
figurant sur le schiema et le
min-schéma de couleurs
indiguent les couleurs exactes
a chosir de la gamme
Humbral Authentic {vor liste
ci-dessous).

@ MALANWEISUNGEN

Die SCHLUSSELBUCHSTABEN
{a.b.c. usw,) auf den Farh- und
Minifarbplan weisen auf die
richtigen Maltarben aus der
Humbrol Authentic Auswah!
hin. (siehe untere Liste).

ISTRUZIONI
PER | COLORI

Le LETTRE a) b) c). ecc. sullo
scheme ed il mini-schema di
colori indicano i colori esatti
da scegliere dalla gamma
Humbrol Authentic. (Ved
elenco qui appresso).

™ INSTRUCCIONES
PARA LA PINTURA

Las LETRAS DE CLAVE (ab.c..
etc.) gue se muestran en los
planos de Colores y de Mini-
Pintura indican el color
correcto de pintura de la gama
Humbrof Authentic. (Véase

la lista a continuacion).

a 15/G13 15/G13 15/613 15/G13 15/G13
MIONIGHT BLUE BLEU DE MINUIT MITTERNACHTSBLAU BLU MEZZANOTTE AZUL "MEDIANDCHE™

b HM. 11 HM. 11 HM.11 HM.T1 HM.11
BLACK NOIR SCHWARZ NERD NEGRO

c MC.17 MC17 MC17 MCa7 MC.a7
SILVER ARGENT SILBER ARGENTO PLATEADO

d HN.1 HN.1 HN.1 HN.1 HN.1
LIGHT GREY GRIS CLAIR HELLGRAU GRIGIO CHIARD GRIS CLARD

e MC.13 MC.13 MC.13 MC.13 MC.13

- WHITE BLANC WEISS BIANCO BLANCO

f BZ/M23 B2/MZ3 62IM23 62/M23 62/M23

s LEATHER CUlR LEDERFARBEN cuoio CUERD
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TECHRICAL LNFORMATIIN ANDE ASSISTANCE BY ML 0 EWARDS

N 15.17 41.42.43.44-15}
U4 {R8) (13 QW 0-(18)

&N 46 { I TYRE)- 45 _,@

Instructions. Waterslide translors Cut transters from shoeet Phace wansters as cogured onte e surlace of clean wator for 45 sucanily Jagproed slide tanster alt backing gaper intg positian
Instructions pour les décalcomanies, Découper les décalcomanies dans la fewlle, Poser les décalcomanies voulues sur de 'oau propre pendant 45 secondes snviton Los mettre snsuite oo position en les
faisant glisser de sur le papier de renfort.
Gebrauchsanweisung - Wassergleit-Abziehbildet
vom Pagerm die nchtige Lage schyehen

Istruzioni per le decalcomanie. Ritaghiate le decalcomania dal fogho. Ponete quelle occorrenti su dell acqua pulita per cirga 45 secondi. Mettetele por in posizione Tacendole scivolare dalla carta di tinforzo,
Instruccionas - Calcomanins de agua Cartense las culcomaniay dela oo Fanganse come se desea soboa Ty superbiere de agua impia por 45 spgundas [aproxmadamenta) despraniase lacalcomanii del

Abnehbilder aus dem Bagua sehneeen Do gewonsthien A hbabdae unge b 4% Sekuniden tany aul wine sautere Wassaiober!lnche legen Abzonbild

papel de respaldo go posician

[Husteations show the exteron colour
schame of the car ownaid by Mt [
bdwards of Landon and the positiony
obdecals supphed wirh this kit For
Interior colours see Mini-paint plan

Les illustrations indiquent [e schéma
de couleurs extérieur de la voiture
appartenant & M. D, Edwards do
Londres, ainsi que la position des
décalcomanies fournies avec ce jou.
Pour les couleurs & I'intérieur, voir le
minischéma de couleurs

Abbildung gergt den ausseren
Farhenplan des Horen O Edwards
London, gehoranden Autos und die

Position der Abzighbilder die dem

Kir beigetegt sind. Fur Farbin im
Inneren siehe Minitarbonglan

Le thlustrazioni indicans 1o schema di
colori esterni della macching
appartenente al Sig. 0, Edwards di
Londres, nonché la posizione delle
decalcomanie fornite con il
giocattolo. Per i colorointerni, vedi il
minischemae di colon,

Las ilusteaciones muestran el surtido
de colores para la pacte exterior del
automovil propiedad do M D
Edwards, de Londres, ylas pusiciones

sk e L L BLUE RANGE AUTOMOBILE KITS 1-32nd SCALE
et e el M PK-301 ASTON MARTIN ‘ULSTER' PK-302 BUGATTI {TYPE 58) PK-303 PORSCHE 917/10 PK-304 JAGUAR $S/100 PK-305 SURTEES T5.16
pntura




Paint required parts before assembly, Assemble pans in séquen

Peindra las pitces nédcessaires avant de les monter Monter les pitces dans 'ordre indiqué
I"étoile indiguent une section compl

Die erforderichen Teile vor dem Zusam
Nummerrim S

¢ shown Black numbers ir

circle indicate part number, Black numbers in star indicate completed section

Les chitfres nows dans un cercle indiquent le numéro de la pikte. Les chiffres noirs dans

renbau streichen. Die Teilein der gezeigten Reihenfolge montieren, Die schwarzen Zitfern in den Kresen sind die Telnummern. Die schwarzen
ern zewgen lertige Bauteile an

Dipingeta i pezzi occorent prima del montaggie. Montate | pezzionell ordime indicato, | numeri neri in un ceérchio indicana il numere del pezzo. | numen neri in una stella indicano
una sezene campleta

Pintense las piezas requeridas antes de su montaje Montense las prezas en la sec
negros en una estrella indican la seccidn completa

uenoia indicada. Los numeros negros en un circulo indican el niumero de la pieza. Los nomeros

CEMENT PARTS TOGETHER
COLLER ENSEMBLE LES PIECES NE PAS
EZUSAMMENRKLEBEN NICHT ZUSAN
ACCARE | PEZZI CON ADESIVD NON ATT
UNIH LAS MEZAS CON ADHESIVO

ALTEANATIVE PART FROVIDED
BLE PIECE ALTERNANT FOURNIE
MENKLEREN WAHLWEISE MIT ANDEREM TEIL
RE CON ADESIVD PEZIO ALTERNATIVO

NEZAS N ADHELSID PIEZA ALTERNATIVA PADVISTA

SFER

OUE APRES UAVDIR TREMPE DANS DELEAY
LEITABZIEMBILDER ANBR) N
RELADECALCOMANIADOPD AVERLAIMMERSA NELL ACK
APUCAR CALCOMANIA DESPUES DE SUMERGIALD EN 2

WO UNIR LAS

k¥ 39-20.21-20.




IMPORTANT!
IMPORTANT!
WICHTIG!
IMPORTANTE!
IMPORTANTE!

Vacum Plated Parts : Before assembling Plated parts, the plating should be removed (by scraping) to expose plastic
underneath where Cement is to be applied.

Pieces creuses métallisées — Avant d’assembler ces pieces, il faut enlever la couche de métal, en la grattant, pour mettre
a découvert la matiére plastique sur laguelle le mastic doit étre appliqué.

Hohiplattierte Teile; Vor der Zusammensetzung plattierter Teile sollte die Plattierung durch Abkratzen entfernt werden,
um den Kunststoff fiir das Auftragen des Klebstoffes freizulegen.

Pezzi vuoti metallizati — Prima di montare i pezzi, bisogna togliere lo strato metallico, raschiandolo via, per esporre la
materia plastica sulla quale va applicato il mastice.

Piezas galvanaplastiadas. Antes de montar las piezas, eliminese el revestimiento galvanoplastiado (raspandose) para
dejar al descubierto el plastico de la parte inferior donde se ha de aplicar el adhesivo de cementacion.




